GreenVision Xceed Pro
BRP58
Exceeding excellence on Road
Engineered for excellence, Xceed Pro has been upgraded to reduce costs while
enhancing efficiency, safety, and functionality. Its refined design seamlessly blends a
clean and attractive aesthetic with superior performance, ensuring it complements
modern streetscapes. Beyond its visual appeal, Xceed Pro delivers cutting-edge
capabilities: future-proof technology, industry-leading efficacy, world-class lighting

CE mark Yes
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
911401685909 BRP582 LED159/NW 100W DM PSRD 15,900 lm
911401686009 BRP582 LED191/NW 120W DM PSRD 19,100 lm
911401686109 BRP582 LED232/NW 150W DM PSRD 23,200 lm
911401689809 BRP582 LED167/NW 100W DM PSRD 16,700 lm
911401691009 BRP583 LED254/NW 150W DM PSD P7 25,400 lm
911401689409 BRP584 LED342/NW 200W DM PSRD 34,200 lm
911401689509 BRP584 LED313/NW 180W DM PSRD 31,300 lm
911401690809 BRP586 LED507/NW 300W DM PSD P7 50,700 lm
911401690909 BRP584 LED325/NW 190W DM PSD P7 32,500 lm
911401686209 BRP583 LED284/NW 180W DM PSRD 28,400 lm
911401686309 BRP583 LED312/NW 200W DM PSRD 31,200 lm
911401689609 BRP583 LED258/NW 150W DM PSRD 25,800 lm
911401689709 BRP583 LED208/NW 120W DM PSRD 20,800 lm
911401691109 BRP582 LED169/NW 100W DM PSD P7 16,900 lm
911401689109 BRP586 LED547/NW 330W DM PSRD 54,700 lm
911401689209 BRP586 LED507/NW 300W DM PSRD 50,700 lm
911401689309 BRP586 LED427/NW 250W DM PSRD 42,700 lm
5 Signify | GreenVision Xceed Pro | Fact sheet 2025, September 30 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
911401691209 BRP581 LED85/NW 50W DM PSD P7 8,500 lm
911401691309 BRP581 LED33/NW 20W DM PSD P7 3,300 lm
911401691909 BRP586 LED540/NW 330W DM SR 7TSB 54,000 lm
911401685609 BRP581 LED34/NW 20W DM PSRD 3,400 lm
911401685709 BRP581 LED80/NW 50W DM PSRD 8,000 lm
911401685809 BRP581 LED124/NW 80W DM PSRD 12,400 lm
911401689909 BRP581 LED83/NW 50W DM PSRD 8,300 lm
911401690009 BRP581 LED35/NW 20W DM PSRD 3,500 lm
911401692009 BRP583 LED252/NW 150W DM SR 7TSB 25,200 lm
911401692109 BRP582 LED153/NW 90W DM SR 7TSB 15,300 lm
911401692209 BRP581 LED83/NW 50W DM SR 7TSB 8,300 lm
911401692309 BRP581 LED33/NW 20W DM SR 7TSB 3,300 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401685909 BRP582 LED159/NW 100W DM PSRD 100 W
911401686009 BRP582 LED191/NW 120W DM PSRD 120 W
911401686109 BRP582 LED232/NW 150W DM PSRD 150 W
911401689809 BRP582 LED167/NW 100W DM PSRD 100 W
911401691009 BRP583 LED254/NW 150W DM PSD P7 150 W
911401689409 BRP584 LED342/NW 200W DM PSRD 200 W
911401689509 BRP584 LED313/NW 180W DM PSRD 180 W
911401690809 BRP586 LED507/NW 300W DM PSD P7 300 W
911401690909 BRP584 LED325/NW 190W DM PSD P7 190 W
911401686209 BRP583 LED284/NW 180W DM PSRD 180 W
911401686309 BRP583 LED312/NW 200W DM PSRD 200 W
911401689609 BRP583 LED258/NW 150W DM PSRD 150 W
911401689709 BRP583 LED208/NW 120W DM PSRD 120 W
911401691109 BRP582 LED169/NW 100W DM PSD P7 100 W
911401689109 BRP586 LED547/NW 330W DM PSRD 330 W
911401689209 BRP586 LED507/NW 300W DM PSRD 300 W
911401689309 BRP586 LED427/NW 250W DM PSRD 250 W
911401691209 BRP581 LED85/NW 50W DM PSD P7 50 W
911401691309 BRP581 LED33/NW 20W DM PSD P7 20 W
911401691909 BRP586 LED540/NW 330W DM SR 7TSB 330 W
911401685609 BRP581 LED34/NW 20W DM PSRD 20 W
911401685709 BRP581 LED80/NW 50W DM PSRD 50 W
911401685809 BRP581 LED124/NW 80W DM PSRD 80 W
6 Signify | GreenVision Xceed Pro | Fact sheet 2025, September 30 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401689909 BRP581 LED83/NW 50W DM PSRD 50 W
911401690009 BRP581 LED35/NW 20W DM PSRD 20 W
911401692009 BRP583 LED252/NW 150W DM SR 7TSB 150 W
911401692109 BRP582 LED153/NW 90W DM SR 7TSB 90 W
911401692209 BRP581 LED83/NW 50W DM SR 7TSB 50 W
911401692309 BRP581 LED33/NW 20W DM SR 7TSB 20 W